Model VSR Stationary
Vacuum Sampler
(Refrigerated)
  Low Cost of Ownership
Over their useful life, vacuum samplers are the least
expensive suction lift samplers to own.  With few moving
parts, critical components rated for thousands of
operations, and no regularly scheduled replacement of

Warranty
One year from date of shipment.
Ordering Information
Model VSR Sampler Spare Parts/Accessories
 Replacement
Pinch/Discharge Tubing:
3/8-inch tubing P/N
MS566925B*
5/8-inch tubing P/N
MS566919B* *Please specify
required length in feet.
 Replacement Intake Hose
5/8-inch bulk clear intake
hose P/N MS566918**
5/8-inch bulk nylon-reinforced
intake hose P/N MS566901**
3/8-inch bulk clear intake
hose P/N MS566917**
3/8-inch bulk Teflon -lined
intake hose P/N MS566931**
**Please specify required
length in feet.
 Hose Couplings
5/8-inch straight female hose